
Organization Awarded 13-14 Request 14-15 CM Proposed

CONTACT Crisis Line 7,500$                     15,000$                   7,500$                      
The Family Place 10,000$                   25,000$                   12,000$                    
Launchability 5,000$                     5,000$                     5,000$                      
Metrocrest Chamber of 
Commerce 35,000$                   35,000$                   35,000$                    

Metrocrest Family 
Medical Clinic 3,000$                     3,000$                     3,000$                      

Metrocrest Social 
Services 50,000$                   61,000$                   61,000$                    

UBL - Texas Wranglers 2,000$                     30,000$                   2,000$                      

Addison Arbor 
Foundation 53,400$                   47,500$                   47,500$                    

 Trinity Christian 
Academy** -$                         5,000$                     -$                         

Dance Council 7,000$                     7,000$                     -$                         
WaterTower Theatre 445,000$                 445,000$                 445,000$                  

Total $617,900 $678,500 $618,000

Note: Dance Council and WaterTower Theatre Grants are budgeted out of the Hotel Fund.

Summary of Non-profit Grant Requests FY 2014-2015


	Sheet1

